GS 夾緊式撓性聯軸器/J C liGS_ _ 夾緊式撓性聯軸器/Jaw Copuling_ _ 夾緊式撓性聯軸器 p g
HARDWARE WORLDWILDHARDWARE WORLDWILDHARDWARE WORLDWILDHARDWARE WORLDWILD
2.1/2.5軸套夾緊式GS9-65
訂購碼 / Ordering code:訂購碼 / Ordering code:
GS28 / 2 1 / 98A / L - d1(K1) - D2(K2)GS28  /  2.1  /  98A  /             L - d1(K1) - D2(K2)
規格 軸套 彈性體 長度 小孔(鍵) 大孔(鍵)規格      軸套   彈性體        長度       小孔(鍵)     大孔(鍵)
扭矩(Nm)/98Sh A 尺寸 (mm) 夾緊螺絲
規格

25
30
35
45
50
56
65
75
HARDWARE WORLDWILD
SHS-C 鋼片聯軸器 / Plate Flexible Coupling
訂購碼 / Ordering code:
SHS  -                C-  d1  -   D2
規格/No.    外徑           小孔      大孔
◆ 尺寸表/Diameter
min max
SHS-27C 27 10.8 2.9 24.5 M3 4 5 11
SHS-35C 35 12 3 27 M3 4.5 6 15
SHS-40C 40 15.5 3.3 34.3 M4 4.8 8 16
SHS-45C 45 15.5 3.6 34.6 M4 4.8 10 19
SHS-56C 56 20.5 4 45 M5 6.5 12 25
SHS-68C 68 24.5 4.2 53.2 M6 7.2 14 32
SHS-82C 82 29.8 8.8 68.4 M8 9 19 35
SHS-94C 94 30 9.4 69.4 M8 9 22 45
SHS-104C 104 30 9.8 70 M8 9 35 45
◆ 特性表/Specification
偏心 Error
of
Eccentricity

規格
No.
A LF S L M G
D1  ×  D2
最高轉速
Max.
ratational
(rpm)
HARDWARE WORLDWILD
SHC-C 鋼片聯軸器 / Plate Flexible Coupling
訂購碼 / Ordering code:
SHC  -                C-  d1  -   D2
規格/No.    外徑          小孔       大孔
◆ 尺寸表/Diameter
min max
SHC-27C 27 10.8 2.9 7.5 34.9 M3 4 5 11
SHC-35C 35 12 3 8 38 M3 4.5 6 15
SHC-40C 40 15.5 3.3 10 47.6 M4 4.8 8 16
SHC-45C 45 15.5 3.6 10 48.2 M4 4.8 10 19
SHC-56C 56 20.5 4 13 62 M5 6.5 12 25
SHC-68C 68 24.5 4.2 16 73.4 M6 7.2 14 32
SHC-82C 82 29.8 8.8 21.5 98.7 M8 9 19 35
SHC-94C 94 30 9.4 22 100.8 M8 9 22 45
SHC-104C 104 30 9.8 22 101.6 M8 9 35 45
◆ 特性表/Specification
偏心 Error
of
Eccentricity

Max. Torque
(N.m)
容許角度偏差Allowable angular error
M G
D1  ×  D2規格
No.
A LF S LH L
HARDWARE WORLDWILD
DL-CM-TB 高鋼性,鋼片聯軸器錐套型/High Rigid, Metal Disk Copuling
HARDWARE WORLDWILD
訂購碼 / Ordering code:
DL - CM  -                 - TB -  d1  -  D2
規格/No.             外徑                 小孔    大孔
◆ 尺寸表/Diameter
規格           No. Dmin./ Dmax. A B L LF S F J M M1
DL-CM-82-TB 14/ 28 82 52 75 35 5 10 5 4-M6 4-M6
DL-CM-94-TB 14/ 32 94 60 89 40 9.4 16 5 4-M8 4-M6
DL-CM-104-TB 20/ 42 104 66 98 44 10 20 6 4-M8 4-M8
DL-CM-128-TB 25/ 42 128 78 117 53 11 20 7 4-M10 4-M8
DL-CM-144-TB 30/ 55 144 90 133 60 12 22 7 4-M10 4-M8
DL-CM-168-TB 35/70 168 105 162 73 17 24 9 4-M14 4-M8
DL-CM-194-TB 40/75 194 118 178 82 15 24 9 4-M16 4-M10
DL-CM-214-TB 45/90 214 137 208 94 22 22 10 4-M16 4-M12
DL-CM-246-TB 50/105 246 156 238 107 24 23 10 4-M20 4-M14
DL-CM-276-TB 70/115 276 169 269 121 28 34 10 4-M24 4-M16
◆ 特性表/Specification
規格      No. 常用扭矩
Rated
torque

4.3*10 4
5.9*10 4
3400
3100 1˚
1
● 適用於伺服馬達或精密定位傳動 / Applicable for Servo Motor or Precise Positioning Transmission
● 免保養壽命長 / Maintenance-free ; Infinite Life
● 本體S45C材質 / Material S45C
DL-CM 高鋼性,鋼片聯軸器軸套型/High Rigid, Metal Disk Copuling
HARDWARE WORLDWILD
訂購碼 / Ordering code:
DL - CM  -                 -  SBd1  -  SBD2
規格/No.             外徑                 小孔    大孔
◆ 尺寸表/Diameter
規格           No. Dmin./ Dmax. A B L(不含軸套) LF S M 備註
DL-CM-82-SB* 12/ 35 82 52 58 25 8.8 4-M6
DL-CM-94-SB 12/ 40 94 56 70 30 9.4 4-M8
DL-CM-104-SB 12/ 42 104 66 76 33 10 4-M8
DL-CM-128-SB 25/ 50 128 78 91 40 11 4-M10
DL-CM-144-SB 30/ 55 144 90 102 45 12 4-M10
含軸套總長
1,參考SB軸套圖.
3, 注意拆卸空間.
2, 依選用SB軸套
規格不同.
4, 可改用外角螺絲
DL-CM-168-SB 35/70 168 105 132 57 17 4-M14
DL-CM-194-SB 40/80 194 118 144 64.5 15 4-M16
DL-CM-214-SB 45/95 214 137 174 76 22 4-M16
DL-CM-246-SB 50/110 246 156 202 89 24 4-M20
DL-CM-276-SB 70/1120 276 169 231 102 28 4-M24
*可搭配軸套/ combine with powerluck:SB, SD,SMA
◆ 特性表/Specification◆ 特性表/Specification
規格      No. 常用扭矩
Rated

SD-38 38 65 31 26 42 48 8-M6 17 1600 80 130 0.60
SD-40 40 65 31 26 42 48 8-M6 17 1600 110 130 0.58
SD-42 42 75 36 30 50 58 6-M8 41 2500 110 130 1.00
SD-45 45 75 36 30 50 58 6-M8 41 2500 150 130 0.97
SD-48 48 80 36 30 50 58 8-M8 41 3700 150 170 1.08
SD-50 50 80 36 30 50 58 8-M8 41 3700 150 170 1.05
SD-55 55 85 36 30 50 58 8-M8 41 4100 150 160 1.14
SD-60 60 90 36 30 50 58 8-M8 41 4500 160 160 1.18
SD-65 65 95 36 30 50 58 8-M8 41 4500 160 150 1.26
SD-70 70 110 46 39 60 70 8-M10 83 8400 240 150 2.25
SD-75 75 115 46 39 60 70 8-M10 83 8400 240 140 2.43
SD-80 80 120 46 39 60 70 10-M10 83 9600 250 140 2.60
SD-85 85 125 46 39 60 70 10-M10 83 11000 250 150 2.70
SD-90 90 130 46 39 60 70 10-M10 83 13000 300 150 2.80
SD-95 95 135 46 39 60 70 10-M10 83 13000 300 150 3.00
SD-100 100 145 52 46 68 80 10-M12 145 17500 350 150 4.10
SD-110 110 155 52 46 68 80 10-M12 145 20000 300 150 4.40
SD-120 120 165 52 46 68 80 10-M12 145 21300 330 150 4.80
SD-130 130 180 52 46 68 80 12-M12 145 28000 350 150 5.70
SD-140 140 190 58.5 51 76 90 12-M14 190 30400 350 150 6.20
SD-150 150 200 58.5 51 76 90 12-M14 190 39000 400 160 7.10
SD-160 160 210 58.5 51 76 90 12-M14 190 41700 400 170 8.00
SD-170 170 225 58.5 51 76 90 14-M14 190 52000 460 160 11.00
SD-180 180 235 58.5 51 76 90 14-M14 190 55000 460 170 12.10
★本產品提供客製無電解鎳和鍍鋅服務 / Electronless Nickel Plating or Galvanized is optional
5
免
鍵

M2
mm
T
Nm
F
KN
P
N/mm2
TS
Nm
慣矩J
kg.m2
重量
Weight
Kg
SMA-20 20 38 42 30.8 15.3 24.1 29.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5 216 21.6 130 8.8 3.70×10-6 0.144
SMA-22 22 40 44 32.8 15.3 24.1 29.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5 255 22.6 117 8.8 4.42×10-6 0.165
SMA-24 24 42 46 34.8 16.3 25.1 30.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5 363 29.9 111 8.8 5.45×10-5 0.180
SMA-25 25 43 47 35.8 17.3 26.1 31.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5 392 31.4 102 8.8 6.15×10-5 0.188
SMA-28 28 46 50 38.8 17.3 26.6 31.6 3.5 1.8 4 10-M5×18 4-M5 441 31.4 119 8.8 8.15×10-5 0.195
SMA-30 30 48 52 40.8 17.3 26.6 31.6 3.5 1.8 4 10-M5×18 4-M5 500 33.3 114 8.8 9.45×10-5 0.208
SMA-32 32 50 54 42.8 18.3 27.6 32.6 3.5 1.8 4 10-M5×18 4-M5 530 33.3 104 8.8 1.14×10-4 0.219
SMA-35 35 57 62 48.4 19.5 30 36 4 2 4.5 8-M6×20 4-M6 883 47.6 114 15.7 2.12×10-4 0.325
SMA-38 38 60 65 51.4 20 30.5 36.5 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6 1020 49.4 132 15.7 2.62×10-4 0.362
SMA-40 40 62 67 53.4 20.5 31 37 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6 1079 50.3 124 15.7  3.00×10-4 0.380
SMA-42 42 64 69 55.4 20.5 31 37 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6 1157 51.5 120 15.7 3.32×10-4 0.405
SMA-45 45 67 72 58.4 21 31.5 37.5 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6 1285 56.9 112 15.7 3.95×10-4 0.435
SMA-48 48 70 75 61.4 21 32 38 4.5 2 4.5 12-M6×20 4-M6 1402 58.4 129 15.7 4.75×10-4 0.460
SMA-50 50 72 77 63.4 21.5 32.5 38.5 4.5 2 4.5 14-M6×20 4-M6 1705 68.2 143 15.7 5.35×10-4 0.485
SMA-55 55 77 83 68.4 21.5 32.5 38.5 4.5 2 4.5 14-M6×20 4-M6 1883 68.5 133 15.7 6.80×10-4 0.520
SMA-60 60 82 87 73.4 22 33.5 39.5 5 2 4.5 15-M6×20 5-M6 2108 68.7 131 15.7 8.61×10-4 0.560
SMA-65 65 87 92 78.4 22 33.5 39.5 5 2 4.5 15-M6×20 5-M6 2236 68.7 124 15.7 1.05×10-3 0.610
SMA-70 70 97 103 86.2 24 36.1 44.1 5 2 5.1 14-M8×25 4-M8 3285 93.2 169 37.3 1.86×10-3 0.845
SMA-75 75 102 108 91.2 24 36.1 44.1 5 2 5.1 15-M8×25 5-M8 3746 99.1 172 37.3 2.22×10-3 0.932
SMA-80 80 107 113 96.2 25 37.1 45.1 5 2 5.1 15-M8×25 5-M8 4129 103 158 37.3 2.67×10-3 1.100
SMA-85 85 112 118 101.2 25 37.1 45.1 5 2 5.1 15-M8×25 5-M8 4521 106 151 37.3 3.10×10-3 1.270
★本產品提供客製無電解鎳和鍍鋅服務 / Electronless Nickel Plating or Galvanized is optional
9
免
鍵